trivia
Trivia T1000 - RF Optical Transmiter
RF Optical Transmiter
Description:
Trivia T1000 1310nm direct modulated 1310nm transmitter, adopts high linearity DFB laser and builds-in perfect
pre-distortion adjustment circuit and laser APC, ATC closed loop control circuit. All the operating parameters
of T1000 direct modulated 1310nm transmitter are controlled by microprocessor, and the LCD screen on the

Network management inter-
face
RJ45, RS232 Support I.E. & SNMP
Power supply (V) 90~265VAC -48VDC
optional(30~60VDC)
Power Consume (W) ≤50 Single power works
Work temp. (°C) -5~65 Machine temp. control
automatically
Storage temp. (°C) -40~85
Operating relative humidity (%) 5~95
Size (“) 19×14.25×1.75 (W)x(D)x(H)
Model Power(mW) Bandwidth(MHz) 59 route PAL-D system index(dB)
Link Loss CNR2 CTB CSO
T1000-04 ≥4 47~860 7 ≥52 ≤-70 ≤-63
T1000-06 ≥6 47~860 9 ≥52 ≤-70 ≤-63
T1000-08 ≥8 47~860 10 ≥52 ≤-70 ≤-63
T1000-10 ≥10 47~862 11 ≥52 ≤-70 ≤-63
T1000-12 ≥12 47~862 12 ≥52 ≤-70 ≤-63
T1000-14 ≥14 47~862 12.5 ≥52 ≤-70 ≤-63
T1000-16 ≥16 47~862 13 ≥52 ≤-70 ≤-63
T1000-18 ≥18 47~862 13.5 ≥52 ≤-70 ≤-63
T1000-20 ≥20 47~862 14 ≥52 ≤-70 ≤-63
T1000-22 ≥22 47~862 14.5 ≥52 ≤-70 ≤-63
T1000-24 ≥24 47~862 15 ≥52 ≤-70 ≤-63
Trivia T1000 - RF Optical Transmiter
RF Optical Transmiter
Technical index :
Product series :